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PAUL D. DEGGES,

TRAFFIC DATA

RESURFACE AND SAFETY

SEALED BY

TDOT TRANS. PROJ. SP.

0 1 MI. 2 MI. 3 MI.

2015

ADT (2015)           8253 

SCALE: 1" = 1 MILE

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATED JANUARY 1, 2015 AND ADDITIONAL

   HAWKINS AND GREENE COUNTIES    

STATE HIGHWAY NO. 34 

STEPHANIE WALLIS    
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TO: RAMP AT SOUTHBOUND I-81 (L.M. 2.31)

FROM: HAMBLEN COUNTY LINE (L.M. O.OO)

TO B
RISTOL

TO KNOXVILLE

S.R. 34

HAWKINS & GREENE COUNTIES

TOTAL LANE MILES RESURFACED   8.94 MILES

PROJECT LENGTH                4.47 MILES

POSTED SPEED        30-55 MPH

NO EQUATIONS

NO EXCLUSIONS

F.A.H.S. NO. 11E

   I-81 IN GREENE COUNTY

S.R. 34 (U.S. 11E): FROM HAMBLEN COUNTY LINE TO RAMP AT SOUTHBOUND 

SEE SHEETS 3 & 6 FOR MORE INFORMATION

NORFOLK SOUTHERN R/R CROSSING #731314P @ LM 0.33\

NORFOLK SOUTHERN R/R CROSSING #731315W @ LM 2.05\

NORFOLK SOUTHERN R/R UNDERPASS #731320T & 730257A @ LM 1.16\
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QUANTITY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SIGNS:

NO.

2

2

2

2

2

DESCRIPTION CODE SIZE

W20-1

W20-4

W20-7

G20-1

W13-1P

G20-2

ROAD WORK

ONE LANE ROAD 

FLAGGER  

ADVISORY SPEED

END ROAD WORK

48"X48"

48"X48"

48"X48"

36"X18"

36"X18"

24"X24"

30"X30"

32

32

9

9

8

(SF)

QUANTITY

TOTAL:

LOW SHOULDER W8-9

ESPC MEASURES.

INCLUDES ALL MATERIAL NECESSARY FOR CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAD AND ANY NECESSARY

      REQUIRED AS DIRECTED BY THE TDOT SUPERVISOR.

NOTE: THIS CONSTRUCTION SIGNING IS TO BE A MINIMUM. OTHER SIGNS MAY BE

ROAD WORK NEXT 5 MILES

13

24

208

150

448

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

4

5

7

8

1

AND 70 TONS FOR COUNTY ROADS (GREENE S.R. 34).

INCLUDES 60 TONS FOR PRIVATE DRIVES, 195 TONS FOR BUSINESS ENTRANCES

DEFICIENCIES ON EXISTING PAVEMENT AND IS NOT TO BE COMBINED WITH OTHER COURSES.)

SPOT LEVELING (HAWKINS S.R. 34). (SPOT LEVELING TO BE USED ONLY TO CORRECT

INCLUDES 224 TONS FOR SPOT LEVELING (GREENE S.R. 34). INCLUDES 108 TONS FOR 

9

3

6

TO BE USED FOR TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING ON INTERMEDIATE LAYERS.

UNIT PRICE AS BID FOR THERMOPLASTIC. 

THERMOPLASTIC. PREFORMED PLASTIC SHALL BE PAID FOR AT THE SAME

THE CONTRACTOR MAY ELECT TO SUBSTITUTE PREFORMED PLASTIC FOR8

7

INCLUDES COST OF REMOVAL OF EXISTING MARKERS

9

(HAWKINS S.R. 34).

TIED IN AS NEEDED OR DIRECTED BY THE T.D.O.T. OPERATIONS DISTRICT ENGINEER 

INCLUDES 66 TONS FOR COUNTY ROADS, BUSINESS ENTRANCES, AND PRIVATE DRIVES TO BE 
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SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT

AND

SECTIONS

TYPICAL

SEALED BY

TYPICAL CROSS-SECTION OF IMPROVEMENT

C

EXIST. BASE & SURFACE

3

1

LOG MILE  0.00 TO LOG MILE  2.22

4

EXIST. BASE & SURFACE EXIST. BASE & SURFACE

10’

SHLD.

PAVED

SHLD.

PAVED

CL S.R. 34

MEDIAN

GRASS

TYPICAL CROSS-SECTION OF IMPROVEMENT

2

1-TRAFFIC LANE1-TRAFFIC LANE

20’10’ 22’

L.M.  2.22 TO L.M.  2.31

2 - TRAFFIC LANES

26’

L  S.R. 34

411-01.10  ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING D

 

403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE

TYPICAL CROSS-SECTION OF IMPROVEMENT

C

EXIST. BASE & SURFACE

3

1

LOG MILE  0.00 TO LOG MILE  2.16

2

2 - TRAFFIC LANES

24’

L  S.R. 34

411-01.07  ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER

 

403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE
 

411-01.07  ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER

2  ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SURFACE (HM) (SPOT LEVELING) (APPROX. 50 TONS/MILE)

1  ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SURFACE (HM) 1�" TH. (APPROX. 132.5 LBS./SQ.YD.)

2  ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SURFACE (HM) 1�" TH. (APPROX. 128.8 LBS./SQ.YD.)

3  ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SURFACE (HM) (SPOT LEVELING) (APPROX. 50 TONS/MILE)

411-01.07  ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER

GREENE COUNTY

HAWKINS COUNTY
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37003-8212-14
37003-3212-94
30002-8247-14
30002-3247-94
GREENE & HAWKINS COs.          S.R. 34

3 4

4  TACK COAT (TC) (APPROX. 0.07 GAL./SQ.YD.) 
3  TACK COAT (TC) (APPROX. 0.15 GAL./SQ.YD.) 

PAVING TO BE OMITTED L.M. 1.15 WHERE WHITE-TOPPING EXISTS.

PAVING TO BE OMITTED ON BRIDGE OVER NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD & WHITEHORN CREEK (L.M. 1.16)

PAVING TO BE OMITTED ON BRIDGE OVER MUD CREEK (L.M. 0.68)

NOTE:

411-03.12  ACS MIX (PG64-22) THIN LIFT D ASPHALT

1  THIN LIFT ASPHALT (APPROX. 85 LBS./SQ.YD.)

4
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